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CAT Cleaner

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s Catalytic Converter & Oxygen Sensor Cleaner is a product 
which is under our “WUO” (Working Under Operation) category. Specially formulated to 
decarbonise  both vehilces and machines and dissolve harmful carbon deposits throughout  
a fuel system, around oxygen sensors and in catalytic converters in Petrol, Diesel and now 
suitable in Hybrids.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s CAT Cleaner is a product which is added into the fuel tank before refilling. Can be used in 
both petrol and diesel fuel systems, highly concentrated for maximum performance.

BENEFITS
•	 Increase fuel efficiency.
•	 Maximise engine performance.
•	 Increase life of catalytic converters & oxygen sensors.

1
2
3
4

Working 
Application:  
Usage:
Usage Intervals:

Both Petrol & Diesel Engines.

300ml in 70L of Fuel.

Works while under operation.

Every 3 months.


